Specifications subject to change without notice.
Wall Mount Cutoff Tripack
WC30
The contemporary-styled Jemm WC30 Wall Mount Cutoff Tri-pack is
available in two wattages and two optical distributions designed to replace
HID lighting systems up to 150W MH or HPS. Typical wall mounted lighting
applications include retail centers, industrial parks, schools and universities,
public transit and airports, office buildings and medical facilities. Mounting

For more information visit our website at www.JemmLighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Order Information Example: WC30D22U5KCZSP
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
WC30=EasyLED
Wall Mount Cutoff
Luminaire
D=Type IV
F=Type V
1X14=14w
1X22=22w
U=120-277V
C=347V*
*14w Models Only.
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
C=Clear Molded UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate
Lens
L=SoftLED LumaLens Opal
UV-Stabilized Polycarbonate
Array Lens*
*Use with F Optic Only.
Z=Bronze
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse*
DF=Double Fuse*
SP=Surge Protection
PC3=Photocell, 120-277VAC
S2=Microwave Sensor with Dimming for Mounting Heights of 8' to 40'.*
BU=Battery Backup*
*120-277V Models Only.
Rev. 022321
EasyLED Wall Mount Cutoff Tripack
WC30 320,000 HoursL70
25°C
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
P18103 120-277VAC Photocell
P17117 Internal Microwave Sensor with Dimming for
Mounting Heights of 8 to 40´. 120-277VAC, 50/60Hz
For Replacement Battery Backup, see the LEPG LED Battery Backup
Specification Sheet.
P17117P18103
6 Brevoort Dr 2D • Pomona, NY 10970 • Phone: (800) 910-9064
For more information visit our website at www.JemmLighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Photometric Performance
Photometric Data
Data shown for 5000 CCT Compare to MH
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated LED Life
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 25°C / 77°F
All wattages up to
and including 25w
1.00 0.98 0.95 0.91 320,000
L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 50°C / 122°F 1.00 0.95 0.89 0.79 141,000
L80 Lumen Maintenance @ 40°C / 104°F 1.00 0.96 0.93 0.85 134,000
NOTES:
1. Projected per IESNA TM-21-11. Data references the extrapolated performance projections for the base model in a 25°C ambient, based on 10,000 hours of LED testing per IESNA LM-80-08.
2. Compare to MH box indicates suggested Light Loss Factor (LLF) to be used when comparing to Metal Halide (MH) systems.
Projected Lumen Maintenance
Wall Mount Cutoff Tripack
WC30 320,000 HoursL70
25°C
Rev. 022321